
Name Address Home # Cell #1 Cell #2 Email #1 Email #2
Anderson, Jeanne & Barry 308 Kingsgate Ct. 404-229-9690 jandbanderson@yahoo.com 

Aston, Trish &. Brian 4 Hemingford Cir. 275-5452 (T) 404-858-9122 (B) trishaston@hotmail.com taston@cdanjoyner.com

Austin, Jacquelyn & Victor 201 Regents Gate Ct. 281-9824 346-2800 (V) Jacque198@gmail .com 1mrvic@charter.net
Baliker, Diane & Thomas 1 Dempsey Glen Ln. 987-0072 386-0553 (D ) 430-0066 (T ) dtbaliker@aol.com

Barbero, Mario & Silvia 15 Hemingford Cir. 346-4533 518-0717 barbero_mario@yahoo.it daniele_s12003@yahoo.it

Barr, Tammie & Harpel, Doug 100 Regents Gate Ct. 329-9800 ohcerevlis@aol.com

Barron, Emina 102 Kingsgate Ct. 297-6449 354-5518 emina_barron@hotmail.com

Beck, Deborah & Allen 409 Kingsgate Ct. 787-9232 (D) 238-4763 (A) deborahbeck10@yahoo.com allensbeck@gmail.com
Beeson, Carmen & John 101 Kenton Ct. 286-6883 905-8091 (C ) 809-6675 (J) cjsanchez@charter.net 

Binson, 402 Hemingford Cir.
Black, John & Teresa 105 Kenton Ct. 313-6113 (J) 770-712-8880 (T) blackjrb@aol.com 

Blakemore, Elizabeth & Chad 300 Kingsgate Ct. 254-0867 430-3248 earoth00@yahoo.com chadblakemore@yahoo.com 

Boldizar, Lina & Thomas 8 Dempsey Glen Ln.
Bolle, Alice & Chris 2 Dempsey Glen Ln. 607-3766 alicebolle@att.net

Bolton, Brenda & Mike 6 Mitchell Spring Ct. 982-0271 (B) 593-2627 (M) mbolton125@charter.net 

Botzo, Kim & Tony 306 Kingsgate Ct. 732-979-9053 (K) 732-979-9047 (T) kabotzo@gmail.com botzo@att.net
Boyett, Renee & Jim 302 Kingsgate Ct. 438-1979 901-1024 (R ) 901-1065 (J) renee@boyettproperties.com Jim@boyettproperties.com 

Braun, Deborah & Richard 3 Summerhall Glen Ln. 297-5182 320-8382 dbraun3g@aol.com

Burton, Maria & Josh 202 Hemingford Cir. 803-553-0742 (M) 860-5564 (J) ferniga@hotmail.com BurtonJosh@hotmail.com 

Bynum, Ann & Matt 5 Peters Fork Lane 979-9792 (A ) 414-9790 (M) dr.ann@hollytreefamilydental.com matt@drmattbynum.com

Cain, Lisa & Don 105 Turner Forest Ln. 346-3066 (L) 275-4732 (D ) Lrwcain@gmail.com dongcain@gmail.com 

Carino, Jan & Jim 3 Bentford Ct. 297-1827 414-0487 414-0488 j.carino@me.com jcarino@narescue.com

Carlson, Laura Jill & Josh 2 Powers Garden Rd. 918-3656 (L) 918-8743 (J) ljpillbug2600@yahoo.com jsh334@yahoo.com
Carroll, Robert & Nancy 205 Hemingford Cir. 286-8662 884-8029 ncarroll02@gmail.com bcarroll100@gmail.com

Cater, Camilla & Greg 6 White Crescent Ln. 263-3305 843-209-9626 © 843-209-9618(G)  dyar1932@yahoo.com cater.greg@yahoo.com

Cerone, Joan& Lou 6 Peters Fork Lane 979-1264 (J) 650-4464 (L) joancerone@gmail.com loucerone@gmail.com

Chapman, Vicki & Michael 12 Kings Reserve Cir. 252-4696 479-633-3448 vickimchapman@aol.com

Chumney, Kim & Mike 14 White Cresent Ln. 297-0301 561-601-1633 (K) kchumney@bellsouth.net

Co, Julie & Tung 210 Hemingford Cir. 558-7142 907-7485 tungnet98@yahoo.com

Coia, Ellen & Ted 204 Somerset Forest Ln. 987-9988 275-1801 (E ) 915-9698 (T) ellencoia@gmail.com tedcoia@aol.com
Collier, Marla & John 4 White Crescent Ln. 313-7846 (M) 602-717-0362(J) marladav22@yahoo.com jpcollier5@gmail.com

Coulter, Lisa & Jay 419 Kingsgate Ct. lcoulter72@bellsouth.net



Cox, Monica & Jay 20 White Crescent Ln. 444-8114 (M) 444-8113 (J) moxie110@gmail.com jaybirdcox@gmail.com

Crifasi, Cari 416 Kingsgate Ct. 217-816-6411 crifasi2@msn.com

Cruse, Anna & Michael 6 Roseberry Ln. 675-0622 525-5782 414-8789 mcrusefamily@aol.com

Curtis, Laurie & Clay 405 Hemingford Cir. 214-808-7454 (L) 469-226-7526 (C ) laurie.curtis@yahoo.com tcarta@swbell.net
Daly, Ruth & Jim 403 Hemingford Cir. 914-643-2784 rad13059@yahoo.com

Danekas, Meg & Michael 107 Powers Garden Rd. 210-310-6685 546-0090 mdanekas@gmail.com mgdanekas@gmail.com

Davis, Emmett 400 Kingsgate Ct. 304-9068 mettdavis@gmail.com

Davis, Patricia (Eckberg) & Philip 106 Kenton Ct. 297-6123 414-2771 (P ) ecompanysc@msn.com phil5d@att.net
Delozier, Gina & Buddy 6 Summerhall Glen Ln. 350-7382 350-7812 ginadelozier@gmail.com

DeVoe Suzanne 11 Summerhall Glen Ln. 513-265-8383
Dezzi, Lynda & Robert 304 Kingsgate Ct. lynda.dezzi@gmail.com

DiPasqua, Jana & Joe 10 Hemingford Cir. 567-1751 dipasquad@bellsouth.net

Dowis, Tracie & Dee 5 Summerhall Glen Ln. 281-7860 561-9930 (T) traciedowis@yahoo.com

Dumit, Diane 12 Hemingford Cir. 630-1743 dianewdumit@charter.net

Dunham, Tammy & Tom 20 Kings Reserve cir. 552-1891 202-341-6927
Durst, Rebecca & Jeff 401 Hemingford Cir. 859-492-1686 ( R) 859-312-0038 (J) rljdurst@hotmail.com

Dye, Tami & Mark 4 Roseberry Ln. 631-1939 423-1222 423-1911 tamidye1105@charter.net markdye007@gmail.com

Ecoff, Karen & Martin 102 Kenton Ct. 297-5321 275-1621 karenecoff@gmail.com

Fallow,  Wendy & Chris 9 Summerhall Glen Ln. 979-8845 (W) 979-7139 (C ) gvlrugger@att.net

Fann, Dorie & Jeff 104 Turner Forest Ln. 292-8655 884-2161 (D ) 238-7877 (J) dorie@professionalpartyrentals.com

Farthing, Carol & Tom 3 Mitchell Springs Ct. 284-9078 901-2977 cgfarthing@att.net

Faust, 108 Turner Forest Lane
Felder, Karen & Stoney 418 Kingsgate Ct. 627-9306 316-9736 twofelders@charter.net

Fish, Kerry & Jamey 103 Kenton Ct. 281-0855 949-400-3077
Flaker, Amy & Michael 18 Kings Reserve Cir. 525-9410 (A) 518-1156 (M) amycarsten@gmail.com Michael.Flaker@gmail.com

Flynn, Pam & Jim 4 Mitchell Spring Ct. 593-7362 719-371-1447 locomountainoutfitters@hotmail.com

Foster, Kitt 408 Kingsgate Ct. 238-8815
Francis, Alechia & Jim 16 Hemingford Cir. 288-8772 907-3533 (A) 304-5419 (J) afrancis@priority1security.com jimmyf@francisbuilders.com

Francis, Jennifer & Todd 14 Kings Reserve Cir. 901-1776 (J) 703-608-8800 (T ) jencainfrancis@gmail.com Todd.francis@gmail.com

Francis, William (Bill) 2 Crown Gate Ct. 907-7110 wfran59055@aol.com

Gallion, Susan & Ray 8 Summerhall Glen Ln. 234-7163 350-3434 (S) 238-0469 (R ) sgallion@cbcaine.com rgallion01Kpersonal@yahoo.com

Geiger, Scott & Angie 5 Mitchell Spring Ct. 501-6007 samegeiger@hotmail.com

Girvin, Rhonda & Doug 2 Hemingford Cir. 325-2079 (R ) 551-3405 (D ) rsgirvin@gmail.com dgirvin61@gmail.com



Godfrey,  Barbara & Michael 4 Bentford Ct. 281-9133 706-3793 bgodfrey@wspa.com mgodfre@clemson.edu

Godfrey, Susan & Gary 207 Hemingford Cir. 288-8714 884-4693 susugodfrey@icloud.com rgary.godfrey@yahoo.com

Greer, Carol & Roland 300 Powers Garden Rd. 329-0463 979-8376 (C )
Griz, Geneva & Dr. John 4 Dempsey Glen Ln. 534-1131 843-298-0471 843-422-9236 gegriz@aol.com

Guin, Sherri & Tim 8 Hemingford Cir. 915-1815 (S) 704-8239 (T) sherriguin@gmail.com

Hall, Jane & Harold 107 Turner Forest Ln. 675-0469

Hallman, Arlene Vetter 102 Turner Forest Ln.
Hancock, Dr. & Mrs. Jack 10 Kings Reserve Cir. 288-8588 230-3370 230-4094 amondahancock@yahoo.com jackhancock41@yahoo.com

Harris, Rick 7 Summerhall Glen Ln.
Hawkins, Karen & Wendell 4 Powers Garden Rd. 382-1691 khawkins71@gmail.com wlh@wlhawkinslawfirm.com

Helmer, Bridget & Rob 1 Mitchell Spring Ct. 627-1323 313-9610 (B) 237-2148 (R ) bridgethelmer@gmail.com rlhelmer@gmail.com
Henderson, Leann & Max 1 Hemingford Cir. 283-0137 716-481-3292 (L) maxlea87@yahoo.com

Hollister, Al & Lahnice 414 Kingsgate Ct. 517-4793 lahnice@me.com

Howard, Linda 3 White Crescent Ln. 505-6889 444-8114 lindahoward10@att.net

Johnson, Laurie & Anthony 3 Dempsey Glen Ln. 420-1354 apjlaj@gmail.com

Johnston, Connie & Kevin 100 Kingsgate Ct. 515-556-2145 (C ) connie_johnston@msn.com

Jones, Cynthia & Steve 10 Summerhall Glen Ln. 458-7444 420-5404 (C ) 313-8413 (S ) jonesscb@bellsouth.net

Kennedy, Sonya & Mike 104 Regents Gate Ct. 864-979-7079 (S) 864-616-1224 (M)

Kennemore, Kimberly & Hamp 200 Regents Gate Ct. 593-7337 (K) 994-6675 (H) Hkennemore78@aol.com

Khorana, Renu & Brij 411 Kingsgate Ct. 297-7723 renukhorana25@gmail.com brijkhorana@gmail.com

Kucaba, Marcia & Walt 203 Hemingford Cir. 676-9163 770-3983 (M) 542-7067 (W) mnwkucaba@bellsouth.net wdk224@gmail.com
Kunda, Maureen 4 Kings Reserve Cir. 704-574-0469 (M)

Lady, Susan & John 201 Powers Garden Rd. 297-3979 906-3367 (S) ladybunchsix@gmail.com

LaMorte, Kathy & Dan 5 Hemingford Cir. 213-9896 905-1870 (K) 905-1133 (D) klamorte@aol.com dlamorte@aol.com
Lee, Don 402 Kingsgate Ct. 270-3305 don.lee45@gmail.com

Lim, Abegail & Leonard 413 Kingsgate Ct. 347-277-7453 (A) 347-327-4693 (L)

Lin, Audrey 4 Crown Gate Ct. 283-0938 boaudreylin@yahoo.com

Lopez, Alejandro & Laura Wang 302 Powers Garden Rd. 288-7721 266-6657 (L) 266-6653 (A) laurathwang@gmail.com fellowcvs@gmail.com

Maceyka, Kelly & Matt 5 Dempsey Glen Ln. 568-8083 maseeka@mac.com maceyka@gmail.com

Malcomb, Amy 15 Summerhall Glen Ln. 675-0274 908-8105 amy.malcomb@att.net

Malesich, Bill 6 Bentford Ct. 297-6258 901-3497 bmalesich@aol.com

Maletic, Bernadette DeMuri & Vladmir 4 Summerhall Glen Ln. 414-254-5001 vladimir96@charter.net

Marullo, Amanda & Jerry 7 Dempsey Glen Ln. 991-8854 201-3018 (A) 420-3095 (J) amandamarullo@gmail.com gemarullo@charter.net



Martin, Dan & Jill English 2 Bentford Ct. 313-8756 (J) 616-9417 (D) Jillian.marie82@gmail.com Daniel.martinCPA@gmail.com

McClure, Bob 2 Kings Reserve Ct.
McCotter, Laurie 3 Crown Gate Court 236-8393 884-8445 (L) themccotters@yahoo.com

McGee, Donna & Kris 22 Hemingford Cir. 213-9060 561-8409 (D) 640-9574 (K) donna@ktmcgee.com kris@ktmcgee.com
Meacham, Diane & Keith 202 Somerset Forest Ln. 363-8575 (D) 525-6514 (K) meachdaddy5@gmail.com

Merritt, Nolan W. 103 Powers Garden Rd. 567-1051 nolan@shipmdx.com

Merritt, Rena & Nathan 103 Regents Gate Ct. 263-7986 567-1056 nathan@shipmdx.com

Meuldijk, Ronald & Robin 3 Bailey Knoll Ct.
Meyer, Sue & Greg 9 Hemingford Cir. 627-8557 313-0188 806-1122 smeyer25@charter.net gregmeyer6@charter.net

Mitchell, Gabriella & Cameron 5 Crown Gate Ct. 627-4127 809-6086 (G) 505-4428 (C ) gatorgm@bellsouth.net cmeye@bellsouth.net
Montagano, Meagan & Christian 105 Powers Garden Rd. 243-8045 625-1975 csmontagano@gmail.com

Morgan, Katie & Lee 201 Hemingford Cir. 513-205-5141 382-8515 katiemorgan@fuse.net bnewman10@gmail.com

Musuraca, Ronda & Joseph 102 Hemingford Cir. 224-805-2735 rondakm102@gmail.com joemusuraca@gmail.com

Neubert, Emma & Ken 6 Kings Reserve Cir. 234-3085 404-1123 (E ) 354-5636 (K) kenneubert@bellsouth.net

Nichols, Diane & John 6 Dempsey Glen Ln. 234-1045 363-8071 363-8072 dnichols29681@yahoo.com j.nichols@yahoo.com
Noel, Sheay & Chris 7 Peters Fork Ln. 281-9975 304-5554 (S) scgolfgirl@gmail.com

Norton, Becky & Ron 5 Roseberry Ln. 518-522-8832 (B) 502-419-6334 (R ) bdnorton@gmail.com rpnort0@hotmail.com

Odom, Jeanette & Jimmy 107 Kenton Ct. 678-0030 (J) 404-1212 (J) odom6@bellsouth.net jodomauburn@yahoo.com

Odum, Jake & Alex 420 Kingsgate Ct. 288-5000 679-2805 jakeodum66@hotmail.com

Osborne, Cindy & Gary 4 Bailey Knoll Ct. 802-279-5845 (C ) 516-658-6829 (G) cboquilts@aol.com ghovt@aol.com
Oswalt, Gene & Ron 100 Hemingford Cir. 843-566-2695 (G) 843-323-8018 (R ) oswalts@comcast.net

Paladugu, Raja 404 Kingsgate Ct.
Patel, Amee & Yatish 7 Mitchell Spring Ct. 236-1718 905-8178 (A) 905-8098 (Y) aydeean@yahoo.com ydeean@yahoo.com

Patrick, Robert & Tamara 104 Kenton Ct. 813-404-6237 (T) 283-5981 (D) drew.patrick01@gmail.com

Phame, Yahwa & Peter 16 Kings Reserve Cir. 987-1008 petertremont@yahoo.com

Phillips, Aimee & Harold 102 Powers Garden Rd. 630-6628 (H) 630-5484 (A) txaimee@gmail.com

Picciano, Pam & Dan 100 Powers Garden Rd. 234-9667 361-4184 (P) 614-257-7250 (D) dan.picciano@att.net

Pratt, Lisa & Williams, Charles 19 White Crescent Ln. 642-5514 (L) 336-255-0249(C ) lisa.pratt@allentate.com cwgt90@gmail.com

Pyle, Jeanne & Brett 2 Bailey Knoll Ct. 421-4932 jeannejpyle@yahoo.com

Rabb, Gaynelle & Richard 206 Somerset Forest Ln. 458-9002 915-5836 915-5837 2rabbs@charter.net

Rapp, Maryanne & Steve 302 Hemingford Cir. 286-0884 430-8286 (M) 901-0736 (S) smbmrapp@charter.net

Reece, Michael W. 102 Regents Gate Ct. 329-9435 mwreece@charter.net

Reid, Mimi & Andy 1 Roseberry Ln. 425-466-0241 (M) 425-466-1757(A) mimi@2reids.com andy@2reids.com



Robertson, Debbie & Lindon 101 Hemingford Cir. 203-994-7728 robertsondeblin@gmail.com

Ruebesam, Deborah & Jeffrey 1 White Crescent Ln. 518-461-4720 (D) dmruebesam@gmail.com

Ruiz, Laura & Marc 406 Kingsgate Ct. 785-230-1832 ruizlaura1981@gmail.com ruizmarcl@gmail.com

Ruocco, Karen 208 Hemingford Cir. kruocco55@yahoo.com

Samake, Wanda 1 Summerhall Glen Ln. 561-8131 wsamake@yahoo.com

Sanchez, Sergio 200 Somerset Forest Ln. 684-8393 ssanchez656@hotmail.com

Sas, Gina & Brian 106 Powers Garden Rd. 286-1595 906-0936 ginagsas@yahoo.com

Schofield, Ann S. 203 Somerset Forest Ln. 349-1408 360-0377 
Schofield, Sandi & Joe 9 White Crescent Ln. 275-3697 (S) 275-3687 (J) sandischofield@gmail.com jdsholdingsllc@gmail.com

Schondelmaier, Jeanne 410 Kingsgate Ct. 297-9131 354-9531 jgsgator80@hotmail.com

Schuermann, Irene & Jeff Gaudiano 10 Mitchell Spring Ct. 361-6816 (I) schuerir21@gmail.com

Schur, Lori & Brad 1 Bailey Knoll Ct. 458-8030 350-5872 aschurthing3@gmail.com

Scott, Jean & John 205 Somerset Forest Ln. 236-5587 243-1102 (J) 293-4636 (John) dianajeanscott@yahoo.com cubfan213@yahoo.com

Sherman, Rick & Joanne 3 Roseberry Ct.
Shirley, Sangita & Patrick 5 White Crescent Ln. 297-1711 905-9796 (S) 238-0065 (P) shirleysp@mac.com

Silva, Ana & 407 Hemingford Cir.
Slone, Megan & Trevor 8 Mitchell Spring Ct. 236-8229 513-335-6901 megan_slone@hotmail.com

Smith, Lan & Doug 422 Kingsgate Ct. 301-514-0099 (L) 301-514-1736 (D) richesofgrace@gmail.com dougsmith3@gmail.com

Smith, MaryJane & Ben 101 Powers Garden Rd. 234-9689 884-4371 (M) 884-4370 (B) mj.smith@charter.net

Smith, Pam &Greg 421 Kingsgate Ct. 423-3540
Snyder, Pamela & Dave 200 Powers Garden
Swale, Devon & Chris 20 Hemingford Cir. 270-1002 (D) 430-4306 (C ) dpswale@gmail.com

Strauss, Susan & Rich 104 Powers Garden Rd. 918-2663 straussfamily@hotmail.com sstrauss422@gmail.com

Thatcher, Pat & Rick 301 Powers Garden Rd. 234-5927 561-8891 561-8892 prthatcher@aol.com

Tiller, Carrie & Ryan 415 Kingsgate Ct. 414-8727 (C ) 414-7154 (R ) carriebtiller@gmail.com

Todaro, Nancy & Phil 7 Hemingford Cir. 329-0463

Townes, Suzy& Steve 201 Somerset Forest Ln. 329-9600 817-602-4355 stownes318@aol.com

Tuck, Vickie & Timothy 100 Turner Forest Ln. 275-4793 (V) 275-7695 (T) vickie@vickietuck.com stownes@rangeraerospace.com

Uva, Joy 4 Peters Fork Ln. 704-533-2169
Vinson, Barbara & Stan 1 Bentford Ct. 288-4697 304-1092
Wagner, Nikki & Jason 6 Crown Gate Ct. 414-8085 (N) 414-9166 (J) nichole.wagner@yahoo.com jaspwagner@gmail.com

Wall, David 412 Kingsgate Ct. 346-4224 dwall@riverstonewm.com

Wang, Yingyue & Dunn, Joseph 417 Kingsgate Ct.



Watts, Traci & John 101 Regents Gate Ct. 449-5756 (T) 449-0853 (J) jtwatts02@bellsouth.net jdw@johndwatts.com

Weakley, Susan & Craig 206 Hemingford Cir. 676-1905 525-5128 (C ) tcweakley@att.net tcweakley@yahoo.com

Webb, Catherine & Kevin 24 White Crescent Ln. 917-592-9733 (C ) 203-505-2686 (K) catewebb76@gmail.com kjwebb99@yahoo.com

Wenzell, Marie & John 6 Hemingford Cir. 395-2618
Werner, Terrie & Matt 204 Hemingford Cir 703-930-4290 (T)

Whitmire, Susan 8 Kings Reserve Cir. 243-1971

Woods, Liz & slade 1 Crown Gate  Ct. 813-624-5542 (L) lizwoods333@gmail.com

Wylie, Janice L. 103 Turner Forest Ln. 987-0575 915-3055
Zhang, Jane & Hu, Jun 101 Turner Forest Ln. 234-6923 313-5288 (JA) 414-1505 (JU) janezhang@jhglobalinc.com junhu@jhglobalinc.com

Zoladz, Karen & Walter 202 Powers Garden Rd. 281-0637 525-6109 (K) 363-4013 (W) zoladz@hotmail.com
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